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1/2” Sq. Dr. Extensions 1/2” Sq. Dr. Adapters

1 23/32” to
18” length

EX-504
EX-504-B
EX-508-2
EX-508-B-2
EX-508-3
EX-508-B-3
EX-508-4
EX-508-B-4
EX-508-5
EX-508-B-5
EX-508-6
EX-508-B-6
EX-508-8
EX-508-B-8
EX-508-9
EX-508-B-9
EX-508-10
EX-508-B-10
EX-508-12
EX-508-B-12
EX-508-15
EX-508-B-15
EX-508-16
EX-508-18
EX-508-24

Part	
Number

1 23/32
1 23/32

2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
8
8
9
9

10
10
12
12
15
15
16
18
24

44      
44      
51      
51      
76      
76      

102      
102      
127      
127      
152      
152      
203      
203      
229      
229      
254      
254      
305      
305      
381      
381      
406      
457 
610    

Overall Length
IN. MM.

Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Pin
Pin

Type of
Lock

Male
Square IN.

1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

1/4” to 3/4”
Male Square

EX-260
EX-260-B
EX-258-B-2
EX-258-4
EX-375
EX-375-B
EX-377-2
EX-377-B-2
EX-377-3
EX-377-B-3
EX-377-4
EX-377-B-4
EX-377-5
EX-377-B-5
EX-377-6
EX-377-B-6
EX-377-8
EX-377-B-9
EX-377-10
EX-377-B-10
EX-377-12
EX-377-B-12
EX-377-15
EX-623
EX-623-B
EX-626-3
EX-751
EX-751-B

Part	
Number

1 1/2
1 1/2

2
4

1 1/2
1 1/2

2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
8
9

10
10
12
12
15

1 1/2
1 1/2

3
1 13/16
1 13/16

38
38
51

102
38
38
51
51
76
76

102
102
127
127
152
152
203
229
254
254
305
305
381
38
38
76
46
46

Overall Length
IN. MM.

Pin
Ball
Ball
Pin
Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Ball
Pin
Pin
Ball
Pin

7/32 drill hole
Ball

Female
Square IN.

1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

Male
Square IN.

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8
5/8
5/8
5/8
3/4
3/4

Type of
Lock


